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*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,480,400 

148

28

+8.8%

+12.0%

-2.5%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 852,800

69

21

+6.2%

-43.2%

+0.0%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 580,500

38

12 

+18.8%

+9.1%

-0.3%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,478,000

302

30

+2.4%

-14.3%

-1.0%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 787,200

63

10

-4.5%

-44.4%

+2.5%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$  489,800

527

83

+7.8%

-3.5%

-0.8%


